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Free Concerts All Season Long

Location: Village Square Park, located at the
corner of North Wellwood Avenue and East
Hoffman Avenue.

Every Friday and Saturday, June 27 - September 20

7:30 PM - 10:00 PM
Saturday, June 28 - All Day Concert Starting at 1:00 pm

Presented by the Incorporated Village of Lindenhurst, Lindenhurst Village
Business Improvement District Corporation, and East Neck Nursing and

Rehabilitation Center.
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Fri.,, June 27 Johnny Mac Band - Rock/Blues/Funk
Sat., June 28 OOMPA All Day Festival - All Types
Fri, July 4  Lisa Landrey & The Southern Blues Band - Country
Sat.,, July 5 Gypsy Felons - Classic Rock
Fri, July 11 Knockout Band - Rock and Roll
Sat., July 12 Stone Alice Band - 90s Alternative
Fri., July 18  The Jetty Sniffers - Pop Punk/Alternative
Sat., July 19 Off the Hook - 70s Dance
Fri.,, July 25 Perfect Strangers - Blues/Rock/Standards
Sat., July 26 Dream of the Archer - Heart Tribute
Fri.,, Aug 1 Orchyd - Indie/Psychedelic Rock
Sat, Aug2 Stagger Lee - Grateful Dead Tribute
Fri., Aug 8 Heavy on the Heart - Alternative/Pop Rock
Sat., Aug9 Sweet Ride LI - Rock/Country/Blues
Fri., Aug 15  Division Street - Rock/Motown/Country
Sat.,, Aug 16 Taylor Swift Experience
Fri., Aug 22 The Electric Dudes - Rock/Dance Covers
Sat., Aug 23 Miss Mayhem - Party/Dance Rock
Fri., Aug29 The Eddie Trap - Pop/Rock/Country
Sat., Aug 30 ELVIS Lives!
Fri., Sept 5  Lipstick - Pop/Rock
Sat.,, Sept 6 Abby Normal - Classic and Modern Rock
Fri,, Sept 12 HITZ - Rock
Sat., Sept 13 The Fast Track Band - Classic Rock/Pop/Dance
Fri., Sept 19 Mutant Kings - Classic Rock
Sat., Sept 20 Robert Fantel Music - Rock/Country

All shows 7:30 - 10:00 PM
(Except Saturday, June 28th,
which is an all-day event) ™




